SMD LOW OHMIC -
CURRENT SENSE RESISTORS
TYPE RLC73 SERIES
TE Connectivity (TE) introduces a new range of current sense
resistors to be offered as a low-cost alternative to legacy solutions
characterised by noble metal construction
(Ag /Pd / RU) and terminations. The RLC73 series has the additional
benefit of being fully RoHS compliant, and features power ratings

1773269-3 	     03/23   Original
Marking
How To Order
4 digit marking for all models
Example
Resistance 10mΩ 51mΩ 100mΩ 549mΩ
Marking R010 R051 R100 R549
Common Part T.C.R Size Resistance Value Tolerance Packaging
RLC73 –
Standard Power
RLC73P –
High Power
D - 50ppm
W - 75ppm
H - 100ppm
K - 200ppm
N - 300ppm
M - 400ppm
V - 600ppm
2A - 0805
2B - 1206
2E - 1210
2H - 2010
3A - 2512
R010 – 10mΩ R051 –
51mΩ R100 – 100mΩ
F – 1%
G – 2%
J – 5%
TDF - 1K RL
(all models)
TD - 5K RL
(0805, 1206, 1210)
TE - 4K RL (2010,
2512) TDG - 2K
RL (2512 2W)
INDUSTRIAL / SMD LOW OHMIC – CURRENT SENSE RESISTORS